
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Nr.  

44 
325 

27 
126 

62 
173 
556 
222 
636 
374 
288 

56 
12 

133 
47 
41 
23 

347 
82 
30 
69 

307 
336 

Namn  

Natalie Kane 
Sara Andersen 
Ida Djärf Björklund 
Matilda Huss 
Madelen Hofseth Pedersen 
Felicia Loo 
Tindra Johansson 
Emelie Andersson 
Tilla Eklund 
Sofia Schou 
Nathalie Blom 
Charlotte Andersson 
Lisa Armandt 
Sissel-Sofie J Larsen 
Josefine Berglund 
Emmily Smalsjö 
Linnéa Gustafsson 
Mathilda Larsson 
Olivia Roxtorp 
Ebba Garpedal 
Frida Karlsson 
Felicia Wedén 
Emilia Andersson 

Klubb  

Mcui 
Danmarks Motorklubb 
Huskvarna MK 
Uppsala MK 
Oslo 
MCK Hallandia 
Landskrona MK 
Varbergs MK 
KG MX TEAM 
AMF Södertälje 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Vimmerby MS 
AMF Årsunda 
Mjøs-Cross Mxk 
Vimmerby MS 
Ludvika MX Klubb 
MK Orion 
Anderslövs MK 
AMF Årsunda 
Nynäshamns MCK 
MK Tranan 
Uppsala MK 
MK Tranan 

Bästa Tid  

1:49.764 
1:49.917 
1:54.514 
1:58.405 
1:59.204 
1:59.332 
2:01.994 
2:04.487 
2:04.528 
2:05.588 
2:06.931 
2:07.873 
2:08.358 
2:08.449 
2:08.449 
2:09.621 
2:11.687 
2:11.695 
2:16.858 
2:17.253 
2:17.318 
2:18.124 
2:41.215 

diff  

0.153 
4.750 
8.641 
9.440 
9.568 

12.230 
14.723 
14.764 
15.824 
17.167 
18.109 
18.594 
18.685 
18.685 
19.857 
21.923 
21.931 
27.094 
27.489 
27.554 
28.360 
51.451 

På Varv  

4 
5 
4 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Total Tid  

13:50.502 
14:29.989 
13:27.844 
13:51.294 
12:23.680 
11:33.989 
12:09.085 
13:54.140 
12:44.099 
14:25.328 
14:27.880 
11:08.639 
14:04.058 
14:50.756 
10:53.754 
14:49.504 
13:01.130 
13:13.102 
10:55.352 
12:55.067 
14:45.875 
13:18.856 
14:43.290 

Klass  

MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 

Fabrikat  

Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

IDSvemoTA  

87899 
208656 
10198 
72076 
70200 
16304 
54239 
21097 
95427 
14356 
44645 
14711 
20678 
208904 
48478 
14935 
9840 
60405 
10652 
11707 
17939 
13197 
16984 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Honda MX Sweden 
Flexbox - KTM 
Absolut MX 
Team Speedstore 

Absolut MX 

KG MX Team 

MB Motorcrossteam 

Motostar Racing 

 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2018-05-05 09:42:24 

Tävlingsledare: Hans-Åke Karlsson (070-249 91 65)  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson (070-566 75 47)  
Tidtagning: Joakim Liljedahl  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

MXSM - Vissefjärda CK - Deltävling 2 
MX-Women 

MX-Women - Fri Träning 

Träning Startade  9:26:20 

Rövaredalen 1,527 Km 

2018-05-05 09:10 


